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WINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL 
 

UPDATED MEETING DATES 2021 
 

Planning Committee meetings were not held separately January to May, but as part of the main 
council meeting hosted by the clerk via zoom. From 7 May, Government Regulations no longer 
allow virtual meetings to take place so Councils are required to return to face-to-face meetings. 
Wingham Parish Council plan to resume face-to-face meetings in the Main Hall from July 2021. 
 

Meeting Date Time Venue - Village Hall 
Or via zoom online 

Planning Committee Monday 11 January 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 11 January 7.30 Online via zoom 

Planning Committee Monday 8 February 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 8 February 7.30 Online via zoom 

Planning Committee Monday 8 March 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 8 March 7.30 Online via zoom 

Planning Committee Monday 12 April 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 12 April 7.30 Online via zoom 

Annual Parish Assembly 
As face to face not possible, APA added 
to beginning of Annual meeting on 4 May 

Wednesday 21 April 

Tuesday 4 May 

7.30 

7.00 

Main Hall 

Online via zoom 

Planning Committee Monday 10 May 7.10 Miles Room 

Annual Parish Council 
**NB. Date changed to meet before end of 
Regs on virtual meetings 

Monday 10 May 

**Tuesday 4 May 

7.30 Online via zoom 

Planning Committee Monday 14 June 7.10 CANCELLED 

Parish Council Monday 14 June 7.30 CANCELLED 

Planning Committee Monday 12 July 7.10 Main Hall 

Parish Council Monday 12 July 7.30 Main Hall 

Planning Committee Monday 13 September 7.10 Miles Room? 

Parish Council Monday 13 September 7.30 Miles Room? 

Planning Committee Monday 11 October 7.10 Miles Room? 

Parish Council Monday 11 October 7.30 Miles Room? 

Planning Committee Monday 8 November 7.00* Miles Room? 

Parish Council  Monday 8 November 7.20* Miles Room? 

NB. The November meeting will include a public budget session at the start of the meeting 

Planning Committee Monday 13 December 7.10 Miles Room? 

Parish Council Monday 13 December 7.30 Miles Room? 
 

* Note: Earlier start time (8 Nov) 
 

OTHER COMMUNITY DATES TBC:- 
 

Remembrance Sunday – Sunday 14 November 2021 
Christmas Carols – Thursday 16 or 23 December 2021 tbc 


